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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson

AZ Department of 

Education- Adult 

Education Services

Director of Teaching and 

Learning
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

kirk busch Big Data Southwest CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Corey Christians Yavapai County Library Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 9288305996

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542

Anthony Costantini Arizona State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
acostantini@azlibrary.gov 4805840013

Lindsay Dietz Shion Consulting
Co-founder / Lead 

Consultant 
lindsayd@shionconsulting.com 6027544921

Robin Dumas SEAGO Econ Dev Planner II rdumas@seago.org 520-366-2176

Amina Fazlullah Common Sense
Head of Tech Policy 

Advocacy
afazlullah@commonsense.org 6508148003 6508148003

Vanessa Figueroa
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
Grants Manager vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919 6026153919

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602=689-1084

Rob Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 928-774-1895

Teresa Gault CCHHS Program Manager Tgault@coconino.az.gov 406 465 9010 

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536
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Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 602-470-0389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Jon Haass Center for the Future President jon@centerfuture.org 9286322711

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library, 

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025422108

Cindy Hogan ADIN EXEC DIR azdigitalinclusion@gmail.com 5208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars Founder futurestarsaz@Hotmail.com 6232210902

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education
Specialist Kenneth.Kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Mary lisa machado Government Admin Specialist marylisa.machado@pima.gov 5207247692 5203325710

Tamala McBath
Dress for Success 

Phoenix
CEO Tamala@dressforsuccessphoenix.org 6029802351 6029802351

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

katrina parker Triad Wireless Program Director katrina@triadwireless.net 6024260542

Yvette Romero
Pima County Office of 

Digital Inclusion 
Adminstrative Specialist II yvette.romero@pima.gov 5207247695



AZBSN Digital Access Task Force Registration

April 11, 2024

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Broadband coordinator tamara.rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 8066620880

Michelle Simon Pima County
Director, Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 5207247694

Dario Solis
Arizona State 

University

Business Development 

Director
dario.solis@asu.edu 8062013022

Judy Sulltrop Senator Mark Kelly
Outreach and consttiuent 

Services - Northern Arizona
Judy_Sulltrop@kelly.senate.gov 9286062816

Tom Tardy GingerSec Owner Tom@gingersec.com 602-416-2102

Kimber Tower Televeda Director of Sustainability kimber@televeda.com 2089996469

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Pam Waggoner Resound Networks
Executive Director of 

Community Outreach
pam.waggoner@resoundnetworks.com 8066629609


